



Damhert
NUTRITION

GLUTEN FREE

Gluten Free Egg waffles

Art.nr:	1615
Product description:	Gluten Free Egg waffles
EAN-code product:	5412158011176
EAN-code carton	5412158042354 (x 1) 5412158012548 (x 6)
Custom-code:	19053205
Ingredients:	pasteurized EGG, gluten-free WHEAT starch, sugar, vegetable margarine (vegetable fat (rapeseed oil), water, vegetable fat (palm oil*), emulsifiers (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids) acidity regulators) LUPINE flour, thickener (guar gum), skimmed MILK powder, WHEY powder (MILK), dextrose, natural vanilla aroma, salt, fermented cornstarch, preservative (calcium propionate), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin). May contain traces of SOJA, NUTS and SESAM.
Allergens:	Contains soybeans, lupine, milk, wheat, lactose, eggs. May contain traces of sesame seeds, nuts. Does not contain gluten, oats, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, peanuts, celery, mustard, crustaceans, fish, molluscs.
Weight:	100 g
Storage:	Keep dry and closed
Shelf life:	4 months after production date.
Dimensions:	19,5 cm W x 9,5 cm H x 2,5 cm D



Damhert
NUTRITION



	portie/portion
	100 g
Energy kJ	1982
Energy kcal	475
Fats	27.1 g
saturated fats	12.0 g
Carbohydrates	52.1 g
sugars	28.6 g
Food fibres	0.5 g
Protein	4.9 g
Salt	0.60 g

Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder
 Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28
 www.damhert.com - info@damhert.be

